Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 02:43

Ponis A - Final

Ordenes de Salida

18 de Septiembre de 2022

oS

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BRUNCH CEM
(141)

NONE / NONE /
2009/

APALOUSSA /
NONE

BABOS V.
BUNSWAARD
(OBAMA)
(144)
SKERRY V.
GELDERSOORD /
MYSTIFY
V.BUNSWAARD /
2008 / NEGRO /
SETHLAND

CALIMERO
(142)
NONE / NONE /
2007/
APALOUSSA /
NONE

LISSA (143)
NONE / NONE /
2003 /PIO/
NONE

BRUNCH CEM
(145)
NONE / NONE /
2009/
APALOUSSA /
NONE

L.A.C.

124066

150312

119433

50033

124066

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AHEDO
BENITO,
Nicolas
CENTRO
ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES
S.L./ NONE

NAVARRO
GABARRI,
Daniel
C.H. SOTO
ocClo
VALLADOLID SL
/ A.BURGERS

GUTIERREZ
GARCIA,
Ximena

C. H. ZAMORA

/ NONE

MARTINEZ
CANO, Celia
HERMANOS
CONEJERO /
NONE

ORCAJO
GOMEZ,
Adriana
CENTRO
ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES
S.L./ NONE

L.D.N.

295184

293879

267353

292018

274142

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

4,0

8,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
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